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1_2. (It was a mistake to hold the G20 in Toronto) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in Toronto this past weekend. Based on what you've seen, read or heard, please indicate the extent to which you agree or disagree with the
following statements?

§ HOUSEHOLD
REGION ‘ ; HOI.EJSEHOLD INC(?ME ‘ compqsnmN
Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K | $30K -<$60K |  $60K+ Kids No Kids
Base: All respondents 1859 16 107 82 1167 299 88 683 353 599 907 364 1495
Weighted 1859 245 190* 121* 712 454 138* 433 407 591 862 413 1446
634 94 45 38 300 130 26 184 132 199 303 107 527
Strongly agree 34% 38% 23% 32% 42% 29% 19% 42% 32% 34% 35% 26% 36%
BF BEF BEF K
521 57 56 35 191 142 40 121 19 163 239 129 392
Somewhat agree 28% 23% 30% 29% 27% 31% 29% 28% 29% 28% 28% 31% 27%
488 71 54 36 149 130 49 88 16 161 211 111 377
Somewhat disagree 26% 29% 29% 30% 21% 29% 35% 20% 29% 27% 25% 27% 26%
DG DG
216 23 35 12 72 52 23 40 40 68 108 67 149
Strongly disagree 12% 10% 18% 10% 10% 1% 17% 9% 10% 12% 13% 16% 10%

1155 151 101 73 491 272 66 305 251 362 542 236 919
Top2Box (agree) 62% 62% 53% 61% 69% 60% 48% 70% 62% 61% 63% 57% 64%
BEF BEF K

704 94 89 48 220 181 72 128 156 229 319 178 526

Low2Box (disagree) 38% 38% 47% 39% 31% 40% 52% 30% 38% 39% 37% 43% 36%

DG DG DG L
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1_3. (All things considered, the police did a good job during the Summit) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in Toronto this past weekend. Based on what you've seen, read or heard, please indicate the extent to which you agree or
disagree with the following statements?

g : HOUSEHOLD

REGION 1 : HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

Ontaric | Quebec Atlantic | <$30K  ($30K-<$60K | $60K+ |  Kids No Kids

Base: Al respondents s 16 107 8 ier 209 s 8 | 353 599 907 364 1495

Weighted | 1859 | 245 190* | 121~ | 72 . 454 | 138 | 433 | 407 591 | 862 | 413 | 1446

. s78 4 s 3 23 10 e 173 9 184 304 115 463

Strongly agree o os1% . 20%  30%  25% | 40% | 22%  44%  40% | 2% 31%  35%  28% | 32%
‘ f | f | ACE | ACE  ACE H H | i

.~ s M3 % e+ 28 224 5 179 191 272 36 206 634

Somewhat agree o 4s% 4% | 47T%  53% | 42%  49% | 38% | 41% 4% | 46%  44% | 50% 4%
| | | | | e | | | | ; |

. 23 s2 3 23 8 78 19 4 8 8 16 6 223

Somewhat disagree Loos% . 21% 7% 9% M% . 17% | 14% | 10% . 20% 5%  13% | 14% | 15%
| I e n T | ; |

. @ % M 4 s 82 6 . 3 . 4 . 4 . e 33 12

Strongly disagree e 3% &% 3% 8% W% 4% 8% | 1% 8% 8% 8% 9%

1417 1 146 94 578 324 M3 32 281 46 680 320 1007

Top2Box (agree) o 7e%  ee%  T™% . 78% . 81% | Ti% 8% 8% | % 71%  79%  78% 76%
1 | | A A A W H
| 42 | 8 4 27 18 1% 25 8 . 125 . 138 . 18 . 93 | 349
Low2Box (disagree) 4% sa%  23% 2% 9% | 29%  18% 1% | 31%  23%  21% 2% | 24%
1 | DFG___ i 3 . be___| i 3 1J ‘ 1 ‘ ‘

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F/G - H/I/J - K/L Overlap formulae used. * small base

Ipsos June 28-July 5, 2010 30f13



Canadian Online Ipsos-Reid Express June 28-July 5, 2010 Detailed Tables
G20 Banner 2

1_4. (Despite the inconvenience and problems the G20 summit was worth having in Toronto given the actual results reached by the leaders) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in Toronto this past weekend. Based on what you've
seen, read or heard, please indicate the extent to which you agree or disagree with the following statements?

5 ‘ HOUSEHOLD
REGION ‘ : HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
Ontario Quebec | Atlantic | <§30K  |$30K-<$60K |  $60K+ Kids | NoKids
Base: Al respondents . 1ese 16 fo7 s ter 299 s 683 353 599 07 364 1495
Weighted | 1859 245 | 190" 121 | 712 454 | 138" 433 | 407 591 | 862 413 | 1446

w4  0m 20 9 s 2 27 2 3 4 e 29 19
Strongly agree L 8% L 5% L% % L 8% L 6% Lo20% 7% L% L 8% L 8% L% L 8%

: . ACDEG

| e & . 72 4 286 190 | 50 138 . 158 207 . 304 166 | 503
Somewhat agree % 8% a8% 3% 33%  42% 3% 32% | 39%  35%  35%  40% 35%

| | | | | e | | | | | |

. s e 54 40 1% 146 34 16 M2 473 250 118 418
Somewhat disagree 2% 2r%  29% 3% . 27% 3% 28% 2% | 20%  29%  29%  29% 29%

s s 4 x 26 e 2 19 100 166 240 101 405
Strongly disagree . 2r% 3% . 23%  26% . 32% . 20% | 19% | 35% . 25%  28%  28% 24% | 28%

| . EF EF | BDEF : ‘ : ‘

~ s7 e 91 4 282 205 77 17 1 252 30 195 622
Top2Box (agree) L aa%  38% | 48% 4% | 41% . 47% | 56% | 39% | 48% | 43% | 43% | 47% | 43%

| | | | | & AG | | | | |

142 153 e 72 40 23 e 25 212 33 492 219 823
Low2Box (disagree) . s6% 6% 5% 5% 5% | 53% 4% 6% | 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

‘ F i i i F i i L EF | ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
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1_5. (Police were prepared to handle the violent hooligans on Toronto's streets) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in Toronto this past weekend. Based on what you've seen, read or heard, please indicate the extent to which you
agree or disagree with the following statements?

] : HOUSEHOLD
REGION : : HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
Ontario Quebec | Atlantic | <$30K  |$30K-<$60K |  $60K+ Kids | NoKids
Base: Al respondents Coese 16 107 82  mer 299 88 . es3 353 599 907 | 364 1495
Weighted 1859 245 190*  121* 712 454 138" 433 407 591 | 862 413 1446
. 46 34 4 3 26 & s 18 8 149 220 8 378
Strongly agree . 25%  14%  23%  25%  30% | 20%  38% 2% | 21%  25% 2% 21% | 26%
3 1 LoAE | ABE | AE : }
. e 16 81 es 27 246 s 175 18 284 38 217 639
Somewhat agree 4% 4T% 4% 52% | 42% | 54%  38%  41% | 46%  48%  45% 53% | 44%
. DF6 L
. 3 s e 23 18 & 2 e 10 14 175 8 304
Somewhat disagree Coo21% . 23% . 32% 9% 9% . 19% . 19% . 21% . 25%  19%  20%  21% | 21%
I S R O T R R R
L1 38 5 4 L et L33 6 Y L 35 L 43 L0 L2 L 1
Strongly disagree Cos% 1% 3% 4% 9% . T% 4% 9% 9% 7% 8% 5% 9%
‘ | BCDEFG B B | ‘ | ‘
1321 150 124 e 513 3 105 303 271 434 &6 305 1016
Top2Box (agree) LM% 1% ee% 7% | 72%  74% | 76% . 70%  67% | 73% | 72%  74%  70%
| | | VRS R DO A | 1 | |
5 9 6 . 27 1% 18 3% 13 18 | 157 | 245 | 108 | 429
Low2Box (disagree) . 29% 3% | 34% | 23% | 28%  26%  24%  30% 3% 2% 28%  26%  30%
‘ | CDEF___ 1 ‘ 1 ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
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1_9. (The police properly balanced appropriate force and restraint given the circumstances as they arose) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in Toronto this past weekend. Based on what you've seen, read or heard, please indicate
the extent to which you agree or disagree with the following statements?

3 3 HOUSEHOLD
REGION : 1 HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
Ontario | Quebec Atlantic | <$30K  |$30K-<$60K | $60K+ |  Kids No Kids
Base: Al respondents 189 16 107 | s e 209 8 683 383 59 97 364 1495
Weighted | 1859 245 190*  121* 712 454 138" 433 407 . 591 . 862 | 413 1446
st 48 L 60 3 Y7 Y L a9 10 85 s o288 104 427
Strongly agree 2% 20% %% 3% | 34%  20% 3% 3% | 21%  27% 3%  25% 30%
B E . AE . A AE CoH
1 e 77 s0 28 208 s 170 170 265 346 198 583
Somewhat agree L 4% 40% 4% 41%  41% . 45% | 43% . 39% 42%  45%  40% 48% | 40%
. %46 e 3 24 e 10 7 e4& 13 103 140 78 269
Somewhat disagree Lo19% . 28%  20%  20% 4% . 22% | 12% . 15% . 25% 7% 16% . 19% | 19%
OFG . b6 VI
L2000 30 148 .77 s . 13 . 4 48 e . 8 3 167
Strongly disagree CoM% 2% 7% 6% . M% . 13% e% Mm% 2% 1% 10% 8% | 12%

1312 147 13 & | s 204 108 320 255 423 6% 302 1010
Top2Box (agree) CoTM%  e0%  T2% . TA% | 75% | es%  78%  7TA% | 3% 72%  T4%  73% | 70%

| | | AE . AE AE W H

| 547 | 9 52 3% 45 10 3 M3 151 . 168 | 228 | M2 | 435
Low2Box (disagree) . 20%  40%  28%  26% | 25%  35% | 2% 26%  37% 28%  26% 2% 30%

‘ DFG___| i 3 | _DFG___ i Y | ‘ ‘ ‘
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1_10. (The police found a good balance between protecting the Summit Leaders and allowing people to voice their views on the streets) As you may know, Canada hosted a meeting of the G-20 world leaders in Toronto this past weekend. Based on what you've seen,
read or heard, please indicate the extent to which you agree or disagree with the following statements?

| ‘ HOUSEHOLD
REGION ‘ 1 HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
Ontario Quebec | Atlantic | <$30K  |$30K-<$60K |  $6O0K+ Kids | NoKids
Base: Al respondents Coese 16 107 82 . mer 299 88 . es3 353 599 97 | 364 1495
Weighted 1859 245 190* | d24* 742 454 138" | 433 407 591 | 862 413 1446
. s 27 3 24 178 s4 3 8 s 10 186 73 278
Strongly agree Co1e% Mm% 7% 20% | 25% 2% | 25%  25%  18%  19% 2% | 18%  19%
‘ : Y- LA AE T T :
e 10 8 e+ 3 225 s 18 | 18 207 397 199 683
Somewhat agree o 4T% a5%  46%  53% | 48% | 50%  43%  46% | 46%  50%  46%  48% | 47%
a7 e s 2z 1@ 105 3 & M9 120 187 16 321
Somewhat disagree Co23% | 28% 3% . 22% . 19%  23% . 28% . 19%  29% | 20% | 2%  26% 22%
R A R T R A e
L2010 40 15 6 L 63 Lo 6 ! T Loe2 Lo L35 L 166
Strongly disagree Com%  1e% 8% 5% | 9% 15% 5% 0% | 12% 0% 1% 9% 1%
‘ . CDF | CDFG | | ‘ | ‘ | ‘
. 124 1% 19 88 56 279 9 306 240 408 584 212 959
Top2Box (agree) | e6% | s6%  63%  73% . 73% . 61% | 68% | 71% . 59%  69%  68% 66% | 66%
| A meE oA S T
. es | 109 71 L 33 L85 175 45 L1270 167 183 258 141 486
Low2Box (disagree) o om% 4% 8% 21% | 21%  39% | 8% | 29%  M% | 31%  32% | 34%  34%
| | _cpGe D ? i . b ? Y ‘ ‘ ‘ i
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